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Main Events in the Ballroom

FRIDAY
3:00-2:00 pm

5:30-6:30 pm

7:00-8:30 pm
8:30-9:30 pm
8:30-10:00 pm

SATURDAY
9:00-10:00 am

11:00-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-2:30 pm

3:00-4:00 pm

5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:00-8:30 pm

8:30-10:00 pm

SUNDAY
9:00-10:00 am
10:00-11:00 am
11:00-12:00 pm

Hotel Check-in/Convention Registration
Opens

| Scream, You Scream, We Don't Actually
Scream Anymore Ice Cream Social
Opening Speaker - Gordy B (Seattle, WA)
Alateen Kickoff Meeting

Entertainment - Game Night

Surrender Workshop - James
(Tallohassee, FL)

Alateen Panel - Violet, Kylie, Kaya
Luncheon

Luncheon Speaker - Melisa M
(Lancaster, CA)

Sponsorship Workshop - Gordy B
(Seattle, WA)

Alateen Pizza Party

Dinner

Split Pitch Speakers - Jane & James
(Tallahassee, FL)

Entertainment - TBD

Spiritual Speaker - Sherry

Brunch

Closing Speaker Panel (All Speakers -
Ask It Basket)

Events in the Breakout Rooms
Al-Anon/AA Slogans Meeting Schedule

FRIDAY
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

SATURDAY
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
3:00 pm
4:.00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

SUNDAY
8:00 am

FRIDAY
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

SATURDAY
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

SUNDAY
8:00 am

First Things First
Keep It Simple

Just For Today

Live and Let Live

How Important Is [1?
Progress not Perfection
Let Go and Let God
THINK

Easy Does It

Listen and Learn

One Day at aTime

Let It Begin With Me

Al-Anon/AA Step Meetings

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3 3:00pm  Step7

Step 4 4.00 pm Step 8

Step 5 5:00 pm Step 9

Step 6 9:00 pm Step 10
10:.00 pm  Step 11

Step 12



