DIGITAL PROGRAM AVAILABLE!

Scan the QR Code to find the most up to date information in the online program.



YOUR GRATITUDE IS APPRECIATED

Scan this QR code to contribute to TN Area Al-Anon



LEARNING TO THRIVE IN '25

Area 52 Al-Anon/Alateen Convention AA Welcome



Main Events in the Ballroom

FRIDAY

3:00-9:00 pm	Hotel Check-in/Convention Registration
	Opens
5:30-6:30 pm	I Scream, You Scream, We Don't Actually
	Scream Anymore Ice Cream Social
7:00-8:30 pm	Opening Speaker - Gordy B (Seattle, WA)
8:30-9:30 pm	Alateen Kickoff Meeting
8:30-10:00 pm	Entertainment - Game Night

SATURDAY

9:00-10:00 am	Surrender Workshop - James	
	(Tallahassee, FL)	
11:00-12:00 pm	Alateen Panel - Violet, Kylie, Kaya	
12:00-1:00 pm	Luncheon	
1:00-2:30 pm	Luncheon Speaker - Melisa M	
	(Lancaster, CA)	
3:00-4:00 pm	Sponsorship Workshop - Gordy B	
	(Seattle, WA)	
5:00-6:00 pm	Alateen Pizza Party	
6:00-7:00 pm	Dinner	
7:00-8:30 pm	Split Pitch Speakers - Jane & James	
	(Tallahassee, FL)	
8:30-10:00 pm	Entertainment - TBD	

SUNDAY

9:00-10:00 amSpiritual Speaker - Sherry10:00-11:00 amBrunch11:00-12:00 pmClosing Speaker Panel (All Speakers -
Ask It Basket)

Events in the Breakout Rooms

Al-Anon/AA Slogans Meeting Schedule

FRIDAY

9:00 pm	First Things First	
10:00 pm	Keep It Simple	

SATURDAY

8:00 am	Just For Today
9:00 am	Live and Let Live
10:00 am	How Important Is It?
11:00 am	Progress not Perfection
3:00 pm	Let Go and Let God
4:00 pm	THINK
5:00 pm	Easy Does It
9:00 pm	Listen and Learn
10:00 pm	One Day at a Time

SUNDAY

8:00 am Let It Begin With Me

Al-Anon/AA Step Meetings

FRIDAY

9:00 pm Step 1 10:00 pm Step 2

SATURDAY

8:00 am	Step 3	3:00 pm	Step 7
9:00 am	Step 4	4:00 pm	Step 8
10:00 am	Step 5	5:00 pm	Step 9
11:00 am	Step 6	9:00 pm	Step 10
		10:00 pm	Step 11

SUNDAY

8:00 am Step 12